2020 LITTLE ELM TENNIS SPRING SCHEDULE

Varsity Tournaments

DAY MONTH DATE TOURNAMENT LOCATION
Fri. January 31 Guyer Tournament Guyer HS
Thu. February 6 Duncanville Invitational Duncanville
Thu. February 13 Lewisville Dual Little Elm
Fri. February 21 Lake Dallas Lake Dallas
Fri. February 28 Goldfield Invitational Goldfield
Fri. March 6 Coppell Spring Break Out Coppell
Fri. March 27 The Colony Invitational TCHS
Thurs./Fri. April 1/2 District Tournament Flower Mound
Mon.-Thu. April 27-30 Regional Tournament Lubbock
Junior Varsity Tournaments
DAY MONTH DATE TOURNAMENT LOCATION
Wed. January 22 Farmer Invitational Lewisville Harmon
Fri. February 28 Goldfield Goldfield Tennis Ctr.
Wed. March 11 The Colony TCHS
Wed. March 25 Lake Dallas Lake Dallas
Fri. April 17 JV District Tournament TBD
Head Coach: Stephen Roth Assistant Coach: Alex Sibley

Principal: Elizabeth Priddy
Asst. Ath. Director: Kendrick Brown

Athletic Director: Sandra Howell
Superintendent: Daniel Gallagher
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